| COMMESSION NO. 04 | | ol <u>_<i>M9</i>7_</u> Page <u>19</u> 5 | | | | | 3989(| |
|--|---------------------------------|--|----------------------------------|------------------|---------------------------------------|---|---|---------------------------------|
| Main Street mont Folds Oregon 97601 3) 844-5137 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECO DEED OF' FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that contain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : Febr uary 27, 1989 flecorded : March 8, 1989 Book: : Ma9 Page : 3949 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustee AFE 4 5282 DEED OF' FULL RECONVERYANCE Dated : Febr uary 27, 1989 flecorded : March 8, 1989 Book: : Ma9 Page : 3949 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustee : Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Boneliciary : Robert D. Bramwell and Mary Bramwell hereto dif right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) u of Trust. Date : June 24, 1997 State Of Oregon Urgent is a full to thereto all right, tittle and interest which was heretofore acquired by said | | | | | |) IP | MB | |
| Main Street mont Folds Oregon 97601 3) 844-5137 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECO DEED OF' FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that contain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : Febr uary 27, 1989 flecorded : March 8, 1989 Book: : Ma9 Page : 3949 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustee AFE 4 5282 DEED OF' FULL RECONVERYANCE Dated : Febr uary 27, 1989 flecorded : March 8, 1989 Book: : Ma9 Page : 3949 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustee : Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Boneliciary : Robert D. Bramwell and Mary Bramwell hereto dif right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) u of Trust. Date : June 24, 1997 State Of Oregon Urgent is a full to thereto all right, tittle and interest which was heretofore acquired by said | | | | | INC | | ECCD | |
| 3) 884-5137 ATE 45282 DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE District 45282 Deted 0F FULL RECONVEYANCE Dated : February 27, 1989 Hecorded : March 8, 1989 Dated : February 27, 1989 Fee Number : 97814 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Stephen L. Bispo Trustor : Stephen L. Bispo Trustor : Stephen L. Bispo Trustor : Robert D. Branwell and Mary Branwell having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciling tions secured by the Trust Deed have been tuly satisfied, does hareby grant, bargain, sell and receives three all right, title and interest which was heretoiore acquired by said Trustee(s) u of Trust. Date : June 24, 1997 Stats Of Oregon Stats Of Oregon June 24, 1997 Stats Of Oregon June 24, 1997 Stats Of Oregon June 24, 1997 Andrew A Patterson Personally appeared | | | | B | | | et | Main Stre |
| DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that contain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : February 27, 1989 Hecorded : March 8, 1989 Fee Number : 97814 Book : M89 Page : 3949 Counly Of : Klamath Book : M89 Page : 3949 Counly Of : Klamath Book : M89 Page : 3949 Trustor : Stephen L. Bispo Trustae : Aspen Title & ESCROW, INC. Beneliciary : Robert D. Branwell and Mary Branwell having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, doors hareby grant, bargain, sell and receiver partities entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) u of Trust. Date : June 24, 1997 Aspen Title & EgeRow, INC. State O Oregon ss Debole K. BERG WIRDOW OF Title & EgeRow, INC. State O Oregon ss Debole K. BERG WIRDOW OF Title & EgeRow, INC. State O Oregon ss Debole K. BERG WIRDOW OF Title & EgeRow, INC. State O Oregon ss Debole K. BERG WIRDOW OF Title & EgeRow, INC. State O Oregon ss Debole K. BERG WIRDOW OF Title & EgeRow, INC. | | | | | | ושכ | Oregon 976 | math Falls |
| The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated : February 27, 1989 Hecorded : March 8, 1989 Fee Number : 97814 Book : M89 Page : 3949 Counly Of : KLamath State OI : Oregon Trustse : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Robert D. Bramwell and Mary Bramwell having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a witten request to reconvey, reciting tions secured by the Trust Deed have been tuity satisfied, does hareby grant, bargain, sell and receive arrust. Date : June 24, 1997 Date : June 24, 1997 Aspen Title & Escrow, INC. Inc. Stats O Oregon | RDER'S | 태양 이 집에서 집에 가지 않는 것이 하는 것이 하는 것이 없다. | 아름은 말했는 것은 것 같은 것 같아? | | | | 5282 | ATE 4 |
| Dated : February 27, 1989 Hecorded : March 8, 1989 Fee Number : 97814 Book : M89 Page : 3949 Counly Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Stephen L. Bispo Trustae : Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneliciary : Robert D. Branwell and Mary Branwell having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and recrepatives entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) u of Trust. Date : June 24, 1997 State Ol Oregon ss | | | 승규는 성격을 가지 않는 | 的目的问题 | | 철말 가 가 가 있다. | | |
| Dated . February 27, 1903 Fee Number 97814 Counly Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Stephen L. Bispo Trustae : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneliciary : Robert D. Bramwell and Mary Bramwell having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, is written request to reconvey, reciting tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hareby grant, bargain, sell and recr parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) u of Trust. Date : June 24, 1997 State Of Oregon] ss | 4 1961 ⁹ − | Deed described as follows: | nat contain Trust D | ulee under t | uccessor Tru | istee or Su | signed as Tru | The under |
| Couniy Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Stephen L. Bispo Trustae : Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneliciery : Robert D. Branwell and Mary Branwell having received from the Beneliciary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hareby grant, bargain, sell and recomparties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) u of Trust. Date : June 24, 1997 State Of Oregon } ss | | n Marine Marine and Angeler Angeler. Berna Barte Barta and Angeler Angeler. | | 989 | ry 27, 1 | Februar | • | Dated |
| State Of : Oregon Trustor : Stephen L. Bispo Trustae : Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneliciary : Robert D. Branwell and Mary Branwell having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and recrupaties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) u of Trust. Date : June 24, 1997 State Of Oregon ss Output State Of Oregon June 24, 19.97 ss Personally appeared Andrew A Patterson | na digi Nga dia s | 89 Page: 3949 | Book : M89 | | | 97814 | er : | Fee Num |
| Trustor : Stephen L. Bispo Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneliciary : Robert D. Branwell and Mary Branwell having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, dors hereby grant, bargain, sell and receives entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) u of Trust. Date : June 24, 1997 State O Oregon Ss County OIKlamath ss Dure 24 ss Dure 24 ss Dete State O Oregon ss | | | | | 6 | Klamath | 1 0 : R | County O |
| Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Robert: D. Branwell and Mary Branwell having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, is written request to reconvey, reciting tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and receive parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) us of Trust. Date : June 24, 1997 State O Oregon } June 24 ss June 24 19.97 Personally appeared Andrew A Patterson | | | | | | Oregon | | State Of |
| Beneliciary : Robert D. Bramwell and Mary Bramwell having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and record parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) upon trust. Date : June 24, 1997 State O Oregon Jss County OIKlamath ss June 24, 19_97 Personally appeared Andrew A Patterson | | | | spo | n L. Bis | Stephe | | Trustor |
| having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hareby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey reciting and received entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) upof Trust. Date : June 24, 1997 Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC. | | | 에는 말 생활을 받는 | 的自己的现象 | | 에 같은 네 | | Trustae |
| tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does netby grain, outgan, o | | mwell | d Mary Bram | nwell an | t D. Bram | Robert | iv : | |
| County OI <u>Klamath</u> <u>June 24</u> , 19 97 Personally appeared <u>Andrew A Patterson</u> <u>Andrew A Patterson</u> <u>Andrew A Patterson</u> | \sim | Λ λ | | | 24, 1997 | June 2 | алан 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - | Date |
| County OI <u>Klamath</u> <u>June 24</u> , 19 97 Personally appeared <u>Andrew A Patterson</u> <u>Andrew A Patterson</u> <u>Andrew A Patterson</u> | | | | | | | | |
| | AL AL JENER | OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIE K. BERGENER | 6 | } ss | | | | をたたり起こ |
| Personally appeared Andrew A Patterson | 48607 | NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 048607 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1999 | | | | 기민가지 않는 | [20] 남주, 전 [관 | |
| TO SUMMY COPPOSITION & ESCION. 10 | to species v | | son | <u>Patter</u> | Andrew A | 서시작되네 | | <u>م</u> |
| and that said instrument was signed on boncar or service | Director | tle & Escrow, Inc.a C authority of its Board of Directo | ct Aspen Tit corporation by a | nt Secretary | the Assistant signed on bu | that he is | orn did say | duly sv |
| and that said instrument to be its voluntary act and dead. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO | | | ənd (1980. | oluntary act | It to be its vo | instrument | ledged said i | acknow |
| Belore Me: Bennes | | bee, K Bergener | Belore Me: | | | | \mathbf{V} | |
| Stephen L. Bisro 1250 Morningside Rlamath Falls Cr 97601 My Commission Expires: 12-17-99 | r.e. | | A XULU | | | ststo | phen L. E | Ste |
| Klamath Falls Cr. 97601 | rei | for Oregon on Expires: 12-17-99 | Ley Commission | "我想到了我们不知道你不知道 | 07601 | gside | 0 Morning | 127 |
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : 155: | <u>rei</u> | for Oregon Ion Expires: 12-17-99 | My Commission | | 97601 | gside | D Morning math Fall | 125 Kla |
| Filed for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow the of A.D., 19 97at 2:44 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vi | <u>re</u> | ion Expires: | Ky Commission | : SS: | | gside 1s Cr 9 | math Fall | Kla |
| of A.D.: 19 at on Page 19584 of Mortgaiges on Page Bernetha G. Letsch, Con | <u>r.e.</u> | the | Aly Commission | pen Title | 7 KLAMATH : Asp | gside 1s Cr S DUNTYOF | nath Fall OREGON: CO cord at request | Kla STATE OF Filed for re |
| FEE \$10.00 | <u>r.er</u>) 24th | the | Aly Commission | pen Title 2:4 | 7 KLAMATH : Asp 19 <u>97</u> at | gside 1s Cr 9 DUNTY OF of A.D.; | nath Fall OREGON: CO | Kla STATE OF |